BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY COMMISSIONERS'AGENDA MAY 13, 2024

10:00 INVOCATION AND PLEDGE – COMMISSIONER APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF PAYROLL

> WEEKLY REPORTS: NEW PERMITS COUNTY HIGHWAY – DANNY HOLLANDER, COUNTY ENGINEER

CONSIDERATION OF AN AGREEMENT WITH VERIZON FOR SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

SECOND READING – CONSIDERATION OF AN ORDINANCE AMENDING THE COLUMBUS & BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE FOR THE JURISDICTION OF BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY

SECOND READING – CONSIDERATION OF AN ORDINANCE PROHIBITING THE IMPORT, STORAGE AND APPLICATION OF BIOSOLID MATERIAL FROM COUNTIES OTHER THAN BARTHOLOMEW INTO BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY PROPERTIES

CONSIDERATION OF AGREEMENTS WITH UNIVERSAL VALUATION, INC. FOR ANNUAL APPRAISAL SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS

COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL OFFICE BUILDING IS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLEASE CALL 379-1510 FOR ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATIONS BY MAY 10, 2024

THE BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY GOVERNMENT DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, RELIGION, AGE AND DISABILITY STATUS IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.